70 V
100 V
16 Ω
FEATURES MA-30 MA-60 MA-120
Type Mixer amplifier with tuner/MP3/USB/SD/BLUETOOTH
Power supply AC 220V – 50/60 Hz
Output power 30 W RMS 60 W RMS 120 W RMS
SPEAKER outputs 4 - 8 -16 Ω / 70V – 100V
Frequency band 60 Hz – 15 000 Hz (± 3 dB)
Total harmonic
distortion < 0,5 %
Signal-to-noise ratio MIC : > 65 dB
AUX/LINE : > 70 dB
Tone Settings Bass : + 10dB à 100 Hz
Treble : + 10 dB à 10 000 Hz
Cooling Fan
Consumption
60 W 100 W 200 W
Phantom power + 24 V switchable
Protection Thermal, overload and short-circuit protection
Other LINE Out
Dimensions (W x D x H) 300 x 275 x 88
Weight 3 kg 6,7 kg 7,8kg
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
30 W amplifier-mixer  .  . . .  . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  .  . . .  . . .  . .  MA-30
(code 02276)
60 W amplifier-mixer . . . .  .  . .  . . .  .  . . .  . .  .  . .  .  . .  .  . . . .  . . .  MA-60
(code 02277)
120 W amplifier-mixer   . . . .  . . .  . . . .  .  . .  .  . .  .  . .  .  . . .  .  . . .  MA-120
(code 02278)
DESCRIPTION
These mixer-amplifiers are available in 3 power
ratings: 30 W, 60 W and 120 W.
Standard operation 4 - 8 - 16 Ω (Low Impedance)
70V / 100V.
They operate on 220V - 50/60 Hz or DC 24V.
FEATURES
They are equipped with :
• AM/FM tuner and MP3/USB/Bluetooth player
• 1 balanced MIC/ XLR input with switchable 24V phantom power
supply
• 2 switchable Mic/LINE 1 inputs with unbalanced jacks
• 2 LINE input: AUX
• 1 LINE Out /RCA output
• 1 Individual volume control for each input, 1 master volume
control
• Thermal, overload and short-circuit protection
• Supplied with remote control
• Please note: Bluetooth pairing on the amplifier is done using
the name "Ulysse" and the password: 1234.
30 W
60 W
120 W
ĂN ÞĽÍGÍĔŘÁÞŘĔĂN ÞĽÍGÍĔŘ
MA-30
MA-60
MA-120 AM
PL
IFI
ER
S
PR
EA
MP
LIF
IER
S
BLUETOOTH
TUNER
FM
MP3
USB
SD
TUNER
FM
MP3
USB
SD
TUNER
FM
MP3
USB
SD